
January 2011
Letting Report on ProjectsLetting Report on Projects

Offi f COffice of Program Control

December 9, 2010



FY 2011 Letting Report 
Total Number of Projects Awarded to Date

3
1

49
Bridge Rehabilitation with No Added Capacity

B id R l t ith Add d C it4
2 1

1
1
1

1

Bridge  Replacement with Added Capacity

Bridge Replacement with No Added Capacity

Construction of New Bridges

Construction of New RoadsConstruction of New Roads

Minor Widening

Environmental Improvements

Other Enhancements

Total = 84

50

Other Enhancements

Reconstruction with No Added Capacity

Restoration, Rehabilitation, & Resurfacing

Safety Improvementsy p

As of December 6, 2010



FY 2011 Letting Report
$ of Projects Awarded Fiscal Year to Date

$935,022.93 $2,143,110

$12,222,351 $15,630,419

$856,000

$5,566,552 Bridge Rehabilitation with No Added Capacity

Bridge  Replacement with Added Capacity

$355,709

$523,274

$696,450

Bridge Replacement with No Added Capacity

Construction of New Bridges

Construction of New Roads

$11,721,523
Environmental Improvements

Minor Widening

Other Enhancements

Total = $200,020,164

$136,991,479

Reconstruction with No Added Capacity

Restoration, Rehabilitation, & Resurfacing

Safety Improvements

As of December 6, 2010



November 2010 Letting Results

FY 2011 Letting Report

November 2010 Letting Results

Letting Presentation Information
26 Projects (4 Local Lets and 2 Force Account)
$78,380,146 

Award DataAward Data
20 Projects Advertised 

20 Projects Awarded20 Projects Awarded

$43,567,251 Awarded

As of December 3, 2010



FY 2011 Letting Report

$41 945 243

$200,368,163 

$487,316,920 

$41,945,243 

Awarded to Date

December 2010 to June 2011 
Lettings

Local Let Not Awarded

July (Awarded) $33,210,313.00 
August (Awarded) $42,096,382.87 
September (Awarded) $50,893,429.00 
October (Awarded) $30,600,787.23October (Awarded) $30,600,787.23 
November (Awarded) $43,567,251.04 
December $42,086,794.01 
January $62,840,902.11 
February $46,302,532.10 
March $40 201 783 60March $40,201,783.60 
April $68,237,722.11 
May $75,933,509.56 
June $151,713,677.00 
Local Let Not Awarded $41,945,242.80 

As of December 3, 2010Total $729,630,326.43 



FY 2011 Letting Report

Number of Projects January 2011 Lettingj y g

1 Bridge Replacement with No Added Capacity

1

4
Environmental Improvements

h b l fRestoration, Rehabilitation, & Resurfacing

Safety Improvements
Total = 12

4

2

Traffic Management/Traffic Engineering

Does not include 34 State Aid LARP Projects
As of  December 6, 2010

j



$ of Projects January 2011 Letting

FY 2011 Letting Report

$ of Projects January 2011 Letting

$1,341,918
$313,000

$5,738,771

$1,645,252

Bridge Replacement with No Added Capacityg p p y

Environmental Improvements

Restoration, Rehabilitation, & Resurfacing

Safety Improvements

Total = $57,721,214

$48,682,273

Traffic Management/Traffic Engineering

$

$ , ,

As of  December 6, 2010
NOTE: Total does not include $5,119,688  of State Aid Projects



FY 2011 Letting Report

January 2011 Let ResponsibilityJanuary 2011 Let Responsibility

1

Local Let

GDOT Let

11

As of  December 6, 2010



GDOT Let ProjectsGDOT Let Projects









I-20 Eastbound from I-285 to C.R. 5150/Panola Road – CD System, Widening,
DeKalb County
P.I. # 0009542

Congressional District 4

















Local Let Projects


